
MYLEARNING DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATORS  07/2022 

Department of Personnel Services 
Training & Organization Development 

DPS-TrainingOffice@Saccounty.net 
 

ASSESSOR Tammy Terrell 6-6756 terrellt@saccounty.net 

BRADSHAW 

Ag Commissioner Teresa Adams 5-6386 adamst@saccounty.gov 
Animal Care Vita Tsymbal 5-4781 tsymbv@saccounty.net 
Dev & Code Services Samantha Matsumoto 4-2896 matsumotos@saccounty.net 
Economic Development Tisha Tolliver 4-4417 tollivert@saccounty.gov 
Environmental Mgmt Peggy Silva 591-2661 silvap@saccounty.gov 
General Services DGS Training  DGSTraining@saccounty.net 
General Services-CAPSD Jennifer Shelton 6-6192 Sheltonj@saccounty.gov 
Planning Belinda Wekesa-Batts 6-8847 wekesaB@saccounty.net 
Regional Parks Bill Wetzel 5-7299 wetzelb@saccounty.net  
Regional San-SRWTP David King 5-6185 SDATraining@sacsewer.com 
SASD/Regional San-Goethe Shelly Cortez 6-6076 SDATraining@sacsewer.com 
Transportation David DiPinto 6-5420 DiPintod@saccounty.net 
Transportation Mitch Villierme 6-5418 villiermem@saccounty.net 
Waste Management Sergio Perez 5-7104 perezs@saccounty.gov 
Water Resources Aaron Pflueger 5-0186 pfleugera@saccounty.net 
Water Resources Justin Hess 6-5414 Hessj@saccounty.net 

 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY Ryan Bradshaw 4-7738 DAPersonnel@sacda.org  

FAMILIES FIRST 

Human Assistance Dwayne Covey 5-8509 coveyd@saccounty.net 
Child Support Services Roy Casillas 6-6509 Casillasr@saccounty.net 

PARKWAY SERVICES 

Probation Brianne Jefferson 6-8732 jeffersonb@saccounty.gov 

DHS-Management Services Rebecca Naughton 5-3113 naughtonr@saccounty.net 
DHS-Management Services LaTrisha McDaniels 5-1232 mcdanielslat@saccounty.net 

DHS-Public Health  Derek Nelson 5-1409 nelsond@saccounty.net 
DCFAS-APS Irene Chu 5-0675 chui@saccounty.gov 
DCFAS-CPS Melanie Perez 4-5198 perezme@saccounty.gov 
DCFAS-SAS Heidi Richardson 4-9336 richardsonh@saccounty.gov 
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RETIREMENT Shannon Browning 4-9090 brownings@saccounty.net 

 Amy Larson 4-9030 larsona@saccounty.net 

SHERIFF Tanya Birch 6-7446 tbirch@sacsheriff.com 

VOTER REGISTRATION Jesse Sigafoos 5-6610 sigafoosje@saccounty.gov 

WEST TEAM 

Board of Supervisors 
Kathleen Crowley 4-8059 Crowleyk@saccounty.gov CEO 

Personnel Services 
Airports Ulysses Simmons 4-0385 SimmonsU@Saccounty.gov 

Civil Service Comm Alice Dowdin-Calvillo 4-5586 DowdinCalvilloA@saccounty.gov 

Clerk of the Board Kathy McClellan 4-8987 McClellanK@saccounty.gov 
Conflict Criminal Def    
Coroner Daniel Baker 4-9321 BakerD@saccounty.gov 
Clerk Recorder Ryan Danel  4-9120 Danelry@saccounty.gov 
County Counsel Siobhan Alvarez 4-8558 AlvarezS@saccounty.net 
DTECH Heather Winters 4-9080 Wintersh@saccounty.gov 
DTECH Alexa Occhipinti 4-7336 Occhipintia@saccounty.gov 
Finance Cheryl Chappell 4-7425 Chappellc@saccounty.gov 

Public Defender Stephan Cheek 4-6999 Cheekst@saccounty.net 

  

mailto:brownings@saccounty.net
mailto:sigafoosje@saccounty.gov
mailto:Crowleyk@saccounty.gov
mailto:SimmonsU@Saccounty.gov
mailto:DowdinCalvilloA@saccounty.gov
mailto:McClellanK@saccounty.gov
mailto:BakerD@saccounty.gov
mailto:Danelry@saccounty.gov
mailto:AlvarezS@saccounty.net
mailto:Wintersh@saccounty.gov
mailto:Occhipintia@saccounty.gov
mailto:Chappellc@saccounty.gov
mailto:Cheekst@saccounty.net

